
 

2023 COMPOSTING SITE SCHEDULE 

Central Chester County Recycling Authority 
2240 Upper Gap Road, South Coatesville PA 

 

Available for residents of East Fallowfield, Modena, South Coatesville, and Valley Townships. 
Open the second Saturday of every month (* sometimes twice a month, as noted) 

from 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
 

DATE TIME 
Saturday, January 7 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, February 11 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, March 11 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
Saturday, April 8 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

*Saturday, April 22 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
Saturday, May 13 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

*Saturday, May 27 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, June 10 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
Saturday, July 8 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, August 12 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
*Saturday, August 26 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, September 9 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
*Saturday, September 23 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, October 14 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, November 11 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
Saturday, December 9 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 
 

The compost site WILL ACCEPT the following: 
Leaves in paper bags (plastic bags NOT permitted) 

Small tree branches (3 inches in diameter or smaller) 
 

The compost site DOES NOT accept the following: 
No tree trunks, tree roots, lumber, pallets, or other wood 

No grass trimmings 
 

If you have any questions, please contact East Fallowfield Township at  
trash@eastfallowfield.org or call 610-384-2104. 

mailto:trash@eastfallowfield.org

